66
Current transformers for low voltage network - MEASURE
Selection table
PASSING CABLE/BUSBARS PRIMARY TRANSFORMERS
Model TAIBB TA221 TA327 TA426 TA432 TA540 TAC80 TAC110 TAS64 TAS81
Cat. Nos. TABB... TA221... TA327... TA426... TA432... TA540... TA80... TA11... TASI... TASN...
Technical
notes

60 60 60 60 60
70 70 70 70
70 70 70
(a) (b)
78
Current transformers - MEASURE
Cable/passing bar single-phase current transformer
Cat. Nos. TAIBB
Passing cable window/bar Ø 21mm -
16,5x12,5mm
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary
current (A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1 cl.3
TABB50B400 TABB10B400 40 - - 1
TABB50B500 TABB10B500 50 - 1 1.5
TABB50B600 TABB10B600 60 - 1 2
TABB50B700 TABB10B700 70 - 1.5 2.5
TABB50B750 TABB10B750 75 - 1.5 2.5
TABB50B800 TABB10B800 80 - 1.5 2.5
TABB50C100 TABB10C100 100 1.5 2.5 3.5
TABB50C120 TABB10C120 120 2 3.5
TABB50C125 TABB10C125 125 2 3.5
TABB50C150 TABB10C150 150 3 4
TABB50C160 TABB10C160 160 3 4
TABB50C200 TABB10C200 200 4 5.5
TABB50C250 250 5 6
TABB50C300 300 6 7.5
Cat. Nos. TA221
Passing cable window/bar Ø 21mm -
20,5x10,5mm
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary
current (A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1 cl.3
TA22150B500 TA22110B500 50 - - 2.5
TA22150B600 TA22110B600 60 - 1.5 3
TA22150B700 TA22110B700 70 - 1.5 4
TA22150B750 TA22110B750 75 - 2 4
TA22150B800 TA22110B800 80 - 3 4
TA22150C100 TA22110C100 100 2.5 4 -
TA22150C120 TA22110C120 120 2.5 4 -
TA22150C125 TA22110C125 125 2.5 4 -
TA22150C150 TA22110C150 150 4 6 -
TA22150C160 TA22110C160 160 4 6 -
TA22150C200 TA22110C200 200 6 8 -
TA22150C250 TA22110C250 250 8 10 -
TA22150C300 300 8 10 -
Cat. Nos. Accessories
Description
ATACOP12 Accessory sealable terminal cover for TAIBB
ATACOP13 Accessory sealable terminal cover for TA221

 35
* Option
44
TAIBB                                                       TA221
79
Current transformers - MEASURE
Cable/passing bar single-phase current transformer
Cat. Nos. TA327
Passing cable window/bar Ø 27mm -
25.5x15.5mm - 32.5x10.5mm
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary
current (A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1 cl.3
TA32750B500 TA32710B500 50 - - 1.5
TA32750B600 TA32710B600 60 - - 2.5
TA32750B700 TA32710B700 70 - 1.5 3
TA32750B750 TA32710B750 75 - 1.5 3
TA32750B800 TA32710B800 80 - 2.5 3.5
TA32750C100 TA32710C100 100 2 3 -
TA32750C120 TA32710C120 120 2 3.5 -
TA32750C125 TA32710C125 125 2 3.5 -
TA32750C150 TA32710C150 150 3 4 -
TA32750C160 TA32710C160 160 3 5 -
TA32750C200 TA32710C200 200 4 7 -
TA32750C250 TA32710C250 250 6 8 -
TA32750C300 TA32710C300 300 8 10 -
TA32750C400 TA32710C400 400 10 12 -
TA32750C500 TA32710C500 500 12 15 -
TA32750C600 TA32710C600 600 15 20 -
Cat. Nos. TA426
Passing cable window/bar Ø 26mm -
32.5x15.5mm - 40.5x12.5mm
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TA42650C150 TA42610C150 150A 1.5 3
TA42650C160 TA42610C160 160A 1.5 3
TA42650C200 TA42610C200 200A 2.5 4
TA42650C250 TA42610C250 250A 3 4
TA42650C300 TA42610C300 300A 4 6
TA42650C400 TA42610C400 400A 6 8
TA42650C500 TA42610C500 500A 6 8
TA42650C600 TA42610C600 600A 6 8
TA42650C700 TA42610C700 700A 8 10
TA42650C750 TA42610C750 750A 8 10
TA42650C800 TA42610C800 800A 10 12
Cat. Nos. Accessories
Description
ATACOP13 Accessory sealable terminal cover
■ Technical features

Mounting:
snap-on 35mm rail, screw type for wall
mounting
Weight: 260 gr 300 gr
80
Current transformers - MEASURE
Cable/passing bar single-phase current transformer
Cat. Nos. TA432
Passing cable window/bar Ø 32mm -
25,5x25,5mm - 32,5x20,5mm - 40,5x10,5mm
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary
current (A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1 cl.3
TA43250C100 TA43210C100 100A - 2 5
TA43250C120 TA43210C120 120A - 2 5
TA43250C125 TA43210C125 125A - 2 6
TA43250C150 TA43210C150 150A 1 3 -
TA43250C160 TA43210C160 160A 1.5 3 -
TA43250C200 TA43210C200 200A 3 5 -
TA43250C250 TA43210C250 250A 3 5 -
TA43250C300 TA43210C300 300A 5 8 -
TA43250C400 TA43210C400 400A 8 10 -
TA43250C500 TA43210C500 500A 10 12 -
TA43250C600 TA43210C600 600A 12 15 -
TA43250C700 TA43210C700 700A 10 12 -
TA43250C750 TA43210C750 750A 10 12 -
TA43250C800 TA43210C800 800A 10 12 -
TA43250D100 TA43210D100 1000A 12 15 -
Cat. Nos. TA540
Passing cable window/bar Ø 40mm -
40,5x20,5mm - 50,5x12,5mm - 40,5x10,5mm
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TA54050C300 TA54010C300 300A 2 4
TA54050C400 TA54010C400 400A 4 6
TA54050C500 TA54010C500 500A 4 6
TA54050C600 TA54010C600 600A 6 8
TA54050C700 TA54010C700 700A 8 10
TA54050C750 TA54010C750 750A 8 10
TA54050C800 TA54010C800 800A 8 12
TA54050D100 TA54010D100 1000A 10 12
TA54050D120 TA54010D120 1200A 12 15
Cat. Nos. Accessories
Description
ATACOP13 Accessory sealable terminal cover
TA540TA432

4570
95
76
97*40
54
*Option *Option
TA432                                                                 TA540
81
Current transformers - MEASURE
Cable/passing bar single-phase current transformer
Cat. Nos. TAC80
Passing cable window/bar Ø 80mm
Isr 5A Primary current (A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TA0850C200 200A 1.5 3
TA0850C250 250A 2 4
TA0850C300 300A 2.5 5
TA0850C400 400A 3 5
TA0850C500 500A 3 5
TA0850C600 600A 4 6
TA0850C800 800A 4 6
TA0850D100 1000A 6 8
Cat. Nos. TAC110
Passing cable window/bar Ø 110mm
Isr 5A Primary current (A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TA1150C400 400A 3 5
TA1150C500 500A 3 5
TA1150C600 600A 4 6
TA1150C800 800A 4 6
TA1150D100 1000A 8 10
TA1150D120 1200A 8 10
TA1150D150 1500A 10 12
TAC110TAC80
■ Technical features

A
D
Dim. (mm) A B C D E
TAC80  80  132 125 36 56
TAC110 110  170 165 36 56
82
Current transformers - MEASURE
Cable/passing bar single-phase current transformer
Cat. Nos. TAS64
Passing cable window/bar 51x31mm - 64x11mm
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TASI50C250 TASI10C250 250A - 2.5
TASI50C300 TASI10C300 300A - 3
TASI50C400 TASI10C400 400A - 4
TASI50C500 TASI10C500 500A 2 4
TASI50C600 TASI10C600 600A 4 6
TASI50C700 TASI10C700 700A 6 8
TASI50C750 TASI10C750 750A 6 8
TASI50C800 TASI10C800 800A 6 8
TASI50D100 TASI10D100 1000A 5 10
TASI50D120 TASI10D120 1200A 10 12
TASI50D125 TASI10D125 1250A 10 12
TASI50D150 TASI10D150 1500A 10 12
TASI50D160 TASI10D160 1600A 10 12
Cat. Nos. TAS81
Passing cable window/bar 64x31mm -
81x11mm
Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TASN50C400 TASN10C400 400A - 2
TASN50C500 TASN10C500 500A 2 4
TASN50C600 TASN10C600 600A 3 5
TASN50C700 TASN10C700 700A 4 6
TASN50C750 TASN10C750 750A 4 6
TASN50C800 TASN10C800 800A 4 6
TASN50D100 TASN10D100 1000A 6 8
TASN50D120 TASN10D120 1200A 8 10
TASN50D125 TASN10D125 1250A 8 10
TASN50D150 TASN10D150 1500A 10 12

Cable/passing bar single-phase current transformers
Cat. Nos. TAS65
Bars
in VERTICAL
Bars
in HORIZONTAL
Passing cable window/bar
32x65mm and 65x32mm -
long side terminals
Isr 5A Isr 1A Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary
current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TASL50C250 TASL10C250 TASL50C2503 TASL10C2503 250A 1 4
TASL50C300 TASL10C300 TASL50C3003 TASL10C3003 300A 1.5 6
TASL50C400 TASL10C400 TASL50C4003 TASL10C4003 400A 4 8
TASL50C500 TASL10C500 TASL50C5003 TASL10C5003 500A 8 10
TASL50C600 TASL10C600 TASL50C6003 TASL10C6003 600A 8 12
TASL50C700 TASL10C700 TASL50C7003 TASL10C7003 700A 10 12
TASL50C750 TASL10C750 TASL50C7503 TASL10C7503 750A 10 15
TASL50C800 TASL10C800 TASL50C8003 TASL10C8003 800A 12 15
TASL50D100 TASL10D100 TASL50D1003 TASL10D1003 1000A 15 20
TASL50D120 TASL10D120 TASL50D1203 TASL10D1203 1200A 15 20
TASL50D125 TASL10D125 TASL50D1253 TASL10D1253 1250A 15 20
TASL50D150 TASL10D150 TASL50D1503 TASL10D1503 1500A 20 25
TASL50D160 TASL10D160 TASL50D1603 TASL10D1603 1600A 20 25
TASL50D200 TASL10D200 TASL50D2003 TASL10D2003 2000A 20 25
Cat. Nos. TAS84
Bars
in VERTICAL
Bars
in HORIZONTAL
Passing cable window/bar
34x84mm and 84x34mm -
long side terminals
Isr 5A Isr 1A Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary
current
(A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TASO50C300 TASO10C300 TASO50C3003 TASO10C3003 300A - 2
TASO50C400 TASO10C400 TASO50C4003 TASO10C4003 400A 3 5
TASO50C500 TASO10C500 TASO50C5003 TASO10C5003 500A 5 7
TASO50C600 TASO10C600 TASO50C6003 TASO10C6003 600A 6 10
TASO50C700 TASO10C700 TASO50C7003 TASO10C7003 700A 6 10
TASO50C750 TASO10C750 TASO50C7503 TASO10C7503 750A 8 12
TASO50C800 TASO10C800 TASO50C8003 TASO10C8003 800A 8 12
TASO50D100 TASO10D100 TASO50D1003 TASO10D1003 1000A 10 15
TASO50D120 TASO10D120 TASO50D1203 TASO10D1203 1200A 12 15
TASO50D125 TASO10D125 TASO50D1253 TASO10D1253 1250A 12 15
TASO50D150 TASO10D150 TASO50D1503 TASO10D1503 1500A 15 20
TASO50D160 TASO10D160 TASO50D1603 TASO10D1603 1600A 15 20
TASO50D200 TASO10D200 TASO50D2003 TASO10D2003 2000A 20 25
TASO50D250 TASO10D250 TASO50D2503 TASO10D2503 2500A 25 30
Cat. Nos. Accessories
Description
ATACOP04 Accessory sealable terminal cover
ATADIS03 profile for 50mm bars (for TAS65)

Current transformers - MEASURE
Cable/passing bar single-phase current transformer
Cat. Nos. TAS127
Bars
in VERTICAL
Bars
in HORIZONTAL
Passing cable window/bar
38x127mm and 127x38mm -
long side terminals
Isr 5A Isr 1A Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary
current (A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TASR50C400 TASR10C400 TASR50C4003 TASR10C4003 400A - 3
TASR50C500 TASR10C500 TASR50C5003 TASR10C5003 500A 2 4
TASR50C600 TASR10C600 TASR50C6003 TASR10C6003 600A 4 6
TASR50C700 TASR10C700 TASR50C7003 TASR10C7003 700A 4 8
TASR50C750 TASR10C750 TASR50C7503 TASR10C7503 750A 4 8
TASR50C800 TASR10C800 TASR50C8003 TASR10C8003 800A 4 8
TASR50D100 TASR10D100 TASR50D1003 TASR10D1003 1000A 6 10
TASR50D120 TASR10D120 TASR50D1203 TASR10D1203 1200A 8 12
TASR50D125 TASR10D125 TASR50D1253 TASR10D1253 1250A 8 12
TASR50D150 TASR10D150 TASR50D1503 TASR10D1503 1500A 10 15
TASR50D160 TASR10D160 TASR50D1603 TASR10D1603 1600A 10 15
TASR50D200 TASR10D200 TASR50D2003 TASR10D2003 2000A 15 20
TASR50D250 TASR10D250 TASR50D2503 TASR10D2503 2500A 20 25
TASR50D300 TASR10D300 TASR50D3003 TASR10D3003 3000A 25 30
TASR50D320 TASR10D320 TASR50D3203 TASR10D3203 3200A 25 30
TASR50D400 TASR10D400 TASR50D4003 TASR10D4003 4000A 25 30
Cat. Nos. TAS127B
Bars
in VERTICAL
Bars
in HORIZONTAL
Passing cable window/bar
54x127mm and 127x54mm -
long side terminals
Isr 5A Isr 1A Isr 5A Isr 1A
Primary
current (A)
Accuracy class VA
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
TASS50C4003 TASS10C4003 TASS50C4003 TASS10C4003 400A 1 7
TASS50C5003 TASS10C5003 TASS50C5003 TASS10C5003 500A 3 10
TASS50C6003 TASS10C6003 TASS50C6003 TASS10C6003 600A 5 12
TASS50C7003 TASS10C7003 TASS50C7003 TASS10C7003 700A 8 15
TASS50C7503 TASS10C7503 TASS50C7503 TASS10C7503 750A 10 15
TASS50C8003 TASS10C8003 TASS50C8003 TASS10C8003 800A 10 15
TASS50D1003 TASS10D1003 TASS50D1003 TASS10D1003 1000A 12 20
TASS50D1203 TASS10D1203 TASS50D1203 TASS10D1203 1200A 15 25
TASS50D1253 TASS10D1253 TASS50D1253 TASS10D1253 1250A 15 25
TASS50D1503 TASS10D1503 TASS50D1503 TASS10D1503 1500A 20 30
TASS50D1603 TASS10D1603 TASS50D1603 TASS10D1603 1600A 20 30
TASS50D2003 TASS10D2003 TASS50D2003 TASS10D2003 2000A 25 30
TASS50D2503 TASS10D2503 TASS50D2503 TASS10D2503 2500A 30 50
TASS50D3003 TASS10D3003 TASS50D3003 TASS10D3003 3000A 30 50
TASS50D3203 TASS10D3203 TASS50D3203 TASS10D3203 3200A 30 50
TASS50D4003 TASS10D4003 TASS50D4003 TASS10D4003 4000A 30 50
Cat. Nos. Accessories
Description
ATACOP04 Accessory sealable terminal cover
ATADIS02 Spacing device for bars of 100 mm